
I 1 -
A 88354 

1967 TAG NO. 

.. - ~ ... 
PASSENGER AUTo01Jrts- · .. 

TAX L:J 1 AREA -
COOE 

J fZ:'73 
1968 TAG NO. 

PT YR ASS"eSED VALUE 
r--:--M:-:A-:-:Kc::E----,----,Y=Rc-. ~--,-Mc-cO~O=E-L-----.-8-0-DY_T,_..Y,.,.P-IE....--C-L-AS-S-~ VEHICLE IOENTI F !CAT I ON NO 

I FOR 66 MS8 20 06 16t07Cl90647 Ull 700 
~--- ----~-.--'------r---...._-.--L----.------r-----.---.l.-_.._..l _____ _ 
I 
I 12.60 12.60 14.00 !TOTAL+ 39.20 
1-"S""T'-'-. _,llr"-"'C,,cO--'-'TA""X"--'----"M,.,,Uc.cN!..c. _,T.c,Acc:X _ __,__,S~Cc,::H,c..-_,cD,.,:IS~_T!c_._.T~Acc:Xc..l...'L!e.!l~C-'--. ~a__,r~ss .c..£EE CIT AT ION PEN .. L TY J. 

THE VEHICLE DESCRIBED THEREON (WAS NOT 

' 7 IN ALABAMA> (WAS NOT OPERATED ON THE HIGH. 
WAYS OF ALABAMA) BETWEEN 

________ ANO 

ERIC,-S. 
HIGHLAND AVE 

ALA 
THIS VEHICLE IS DESIGNED ANO USED 
PRIMARILY FOR PRIVATE PASSENGER 

_j PURPOSES. 

DATE ACQUIRED OR 
ENTERED STATE 

1 

PURCH .. SE PRICE -····r·-ROSS--WEIGHT--

1 
NEW USED 

I. THE UNDERSIGNED. HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION H~N IS ;1,?E ANO CORRECT ~ ···•··--··· 

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS ff DAY OF cVc-:: '-f"::" 196--1.. . 
...:....... ' 

DEPARTMENT OF RE.VENUE, JEFFERSON COUNTY 

. - LICE'.NsW OR APPLICANT 

BRA0~~-~_707) DIRECTOR 

BY __ .......,.<_ ... ✓,,.--;;:::-~1/'",:,--,~,C,~__.-c......./_~ ______ _ 

·-----------------~---~~---------- ---- ----~-----
Transfer Receipt for 19~ 

Motor Vehide License No. /J9- 8 f3 S <L 
STATE Gt,, ALABAMA, JEJ!'l!'ERSON COUNTY, r 
DEPARTMENT 01' REVENUE. 
To: Hon. Bradley Brown, Director of Revenue. 

48684 

CLERK 

I, the undersigned, hereby make appllcatlon to you as provided by Sec. 706, Article 8, Title 51, Code of Ala­
bama of 1940, Recompiled, to have the above license issued by you for: 

from: -------------ILJ-6.:..LJl.c:....!..-----iA..1-J~-__.~£.:ill;..,c,.dilo..:,,.,.s.-.,._ _________ _ 

Address: ------------:1=--------~'l------1'-h~--::~::------""'-----------
To: ___________ --1=r,,,....,:.~~c..-----__..~+"#.;_~41,_,..~---'.:""""'--:,,-------H-i~-

Address: __ '.:!:ll!lr°_-=--i::z!l~L...1.LJL-. __ --:: ___ ~-,...:.~~""'"4~,¥1~-~~~::31o-°""'IA'-'-...,_ 

(Da Acq red) (Signature of applicant) 
This Is to certify that. proper application havlnC been made to me, I have this day recorded the above trau-

fer on the records in this office. ·:::, A. G, -, 
SWom to and subscribed before me this ...."JO day of V4 d '? 19~ 

/:=''""I '~I POSTED: 

Total ,s _ 
BRADLEY BROWN 
DIRECTOR 01' llEVJ:NUJ: 

By---:.J,=-.=c-::;:;... _____ _,=-"-...--
(Notary) 

PENALTY OF $1.50 DUE IF NOT TRANSFERRED WITHIN TEN DAYS. 





LEARNER'S 
VEHlCLll Owner• .al DD'ECTS: Non-Ownerrci~PE_RMIT __ N_O_. _________ _ 

-----------------tACCOMPANYINO 
CAR DRIVER'S NO. (2 ~ ;? i:;,., ~ r ~ 
MAJCt:.1)1-.-.-_,,'JZ;::__., UAR: G_,' ' 1 ~ ,,, t/J 
REGISTRATION 

1 
;;,7 ,·:" _·r _ .,·· z.,_· k Q1 ~ , l1 Jut 

NUMBER: / ;? ,I - T }.jijillcant'I ture 

I ·~ ,.... Ae- Ntldl 
VEHICLll HANDLING ;;i, Tl& ROAD PROBLEMS eepi. Tmc. 

0 z 
CJ 

"' i:: 
CJ -~ 

C) 
CJ ~ ... 
~ iii 
':' b.O .... 
9 i:: ... 5 ;:, (/) 

0 "' -

I Loc'n Controll 1±=- ITOP \ !!"~en·t--·--\I_LJ_i'I ;-_. 
Traffic ObNrV. --·1-•:::c1:.:o:.:11.:.::•=----'--...-:c...c;;: .... -"-= ...... ='-'-----l-:-_ /~ 1_ 

ITAJIT I Motor Opet-'n. . -- TIIAFFIC I Brak~ •···-·· •·· 1-+-1--
_____ ._Sh_ltt_lnr Gean LrOHTI Placement : 

\

Traffic Obaerv.\--1-- \Sianal ...... -----1-H-t-l--
UCOOTH Distance ····•··-- --1-- IIIOHT Lane ··· -·----· 1•-4+-1--
ITOP Lane ________ -tTUJIII I~~ ··-··--··-···· l•w+- / 
BACJCIWQ \ ~:!c -~~: !===)-- I Signal •·······--·----,~ --

1 Lane II ;'~ ·· :·-~:=· :: , / • 
I Traff. Obller.(ll)lt_.l_·1_J_ ~IJ. , 

PAllXDfQ ii ~~1,:~ --~·'Xi-- / ~~~in,--·-- --- .......-i- T 
---------;~=-~i-,-11-i-1- ~:.fz~Y ,~~:::.:;t . -1---1--
TUllll' Posltlonlnc ----- LrFT TUJUf I Signal · ·---- l---1--
ABOUT ' ManeuverlnJ FROM \ Lane -- ---·---- (--- ---

1 Hand Brakes 1--'-- OJWE-WAY Speed . .. . . --- __ _ 
IITOP 011 I Wheel Turn ---·1-- .•~ ____ Tur_n _____ ._,---,--
:':_7_!_~~!! ___ 1 Placement., _____ 1 ~•~ or ~o~ I I 

I Tralttc ObNrv, l--1-- RIGHT OF ! Yielding --- --- !--• -1--
STAIIT 011 I Brake Control 1--'-- WAY I Taking , / 

~::;~: A.:~>~~f---i- ~:.• I ~~o~atlon ... 1---1--
POSTURE .. ______________ ! ____ IL BLIND JW. I Traffic Observ. !--1--
FOLLOWllfO I I TERSECT'lf ! Speed ----''----,-----
OVEIITAICIIIO ----------·-1-r1· JC~..!°-'c m LANE 1 · 1 
aEtJfO OVEIITAKElf I I _ATTEKTIO• I I ' 
.,:,-::::-:-;-::::cec:c=.:c·:cc. c:·· ::..cc:;;-.. :_:.. .. . -··:..-= TIME I ! I 

~~s~- .. !~::~Al~~~:7~;::~ c 1 acora/~ % / coUJCT1 / :/ · ' / ~-
1 

ACUITY: RIGHT u:rr BOTH llESTBICTIOHS 
WITH NEW 
GLASSES "1/ 'lOI 'ID/ 

2. Corrective len- 5. Knob on Steerin, 

WITH PRESENT 
GLASSES 20/ 

Wheel 

20/ 20/ 3. Automatic Clutch 8. Outside Mirror 
7. Corrective lenses 

WITHOUT 201'}{) 201'}?) 201'}0 f. Mech'nlcal Slgnala and outside mirror 

Other 
~ 

1'!1:AJUIIQ1 Deaf [ I Poor I l Good a""'I 
i 

--111-•l--•l--l--l--~-1- -·-1--1--1--1--i---1--1-1--1-1- -

~---•--i--i--r--i--~--- -1-·1-•1--1--l--l•-l-l-.f--l--l--fl 

ICOU (deductions) 
DfFIIINITD!I: None Noted ROAD 7'I 
Mluln, 11:xtremltiea ( ] Mental SIGNS V 
Stlffnell I J Shaklnea [ I 1-R-O_A_D""7'\.....;::,_ __________ _ 

RULZSV OTHD[ l----------1-------------

ORAL( l 

A REMARKS: 



I 



E1HC GALT 
. t Middle or Maiden Last 2848947' 

Street 2608- Hi hland Avenue Sout~ Void 30 days after. 

City 
Birmingh:1m 

State 
Alabama 

Date of birth Race Sex Weight Height Eyes Hair 

KOTICE TO APPLICAKT ~,0 , - I - "' g"" 
yPon the aucceaful completion of the examination this car i must be taken to the Commissioner of Licenses or Judae of 
Probate in County of examination where you will be issued a temporary receipt after paying the required fee. "Thia 
must be done within 30 days after completion. 

,~ Appllcant'sslgnalure4--._.E@) ~ St/asek 
First Middle or Malden Last ., •~' 

Date----9_&..___~ _0~7'--
~ q .~~ 

Merchant Marine CuoempJoyedl 
Occupation oC applicant 

sicnature~ 

c&: 
Receipt number _ _,..~,.._L£_f_3 __ ,2_ __ / __ 

"· .T• LJI D Have :,ou - taken any part oC an examlnaUon for an Alabama driver•• llcenN ar learner'• permlU 'WJlat 7ear'I ______ _ 

Wbleb county? ------- Were you llcemedt --- What type 1lceme wu IMuedt Opentor'a D Learna-'11 pe'IDlt D 

Motor Drifln Cycle a. It under a dllf-t name. wbat name?--------------------, . 
S. D • Are JOU now or have you ever been llceDaed to drive In UlJ' other •tatet Which atatet • 0 U I,$ I ,t N If Ja 70III' otber ..._ 

Uceaae expired? Ya,, No Q. It yea, what year did tt expire? ~J-4f-t, ... .:a..__. ______ _ 

I.• O llffe you - been convicted of a vtolaUon of the motor vehicle lawst If yea, when? ----------------

Where?---------------------- What ottenaet -------------

·.; i..; II· 0 Ill your driver u.s-e or driving prlvllele now under awrpemton or revocation In any atatet If 7ea, wblch atatet -------• 

0 aave 70U n• had your driv• llcenN or prtvilece revoked C isuapended D cancelled C or denied Ot What ,-rt i' 
',, -

Wblcb atatet ---------- Why? ----- Have :,OU been autborlad to be nno-dt Y• a lfoO<; 

.J). HaYe you ner been a patsent In an lnstituuon for the Inane or feeble minded? Where? ----------........... ~~ 
'· . WIien dJacbar,edt -------------
\q. -. 70U ever been addtcted to the UM of tntoxtcaUDC liquors □ narcotic drup Ot Are :,ou now CUl'lldt Y• Q lie Q. ) 

.....,. or affirm that all atatemenu on thla appllcatlon are true and correct. I understand that &117 fa1N lnformatloll 11••iif 
{_. •ncelJed, , ,i,.~~-- · .:>:•;•i.'., 



cf'. 



1 -
A 88354 

1967 TAG NO. 
\. 

MAKE YR. MODEL IODT t CLASS VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO ~- YR. 

FOR 66 NS8 20 06 6T07C''190647 ULL 700 

12.60 12.60 lit.DO TOTAL + 39.20 
ST. a CO. TAX JIii N. TAX SCH. DIST. TAX LIC. a 155. FEE CITATION PENALTY 

THE VEHICLE DESCRl!ll!D THEREON (WAS NOT 

' 7 IN ALABAMA) (WAS NOT OPERATED ON THE HIQH. 
WAYS OF ALABAMA) !IETWEEN 

ERIC.S. 
HIGH~ANO AVE 

f ALA 
________ AND _______ _ 

_J 

THIS VEHICLE IS DESIGNED AND USED 
PRIMARILY FOR PRIVATE PASSENGER 
PURPOSES. 

DATE ACQUIRED OR 
ENTERED STATE 

PURCHASE PRICE GROSS WEIGHT 

NEW USED 

I. THE UNDERSIGNED, HERESY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION 7: IS ~ AND CORRECT. 

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS=::!!' DAY OF~ :;:r-::- 196_1_. 

DEPARTMENT OF RE.VENUE, JEFFERSON COUNTY 

t~nl-. j, ~ ~ B::-zEY e7o/?DIRECTOR 

> ~ LICE°NS OR APPLICANT BY ~/: 

1-------------==----------------·-----·-----
Tramfer Receipt 1or ]9 t,7 · 
Motor Vehicle Liceme Ho. ///- R f3S U 
STATZ 6'r ALABAMA. .JEl'FERSON COUNTY. r 
DEPABTIIBNT OP BEVENtJE. 
To: Jim. BndJeJ' Brown, Director of Revenue. 

48684 

CLERK 

I. the undersigned. hereby make application to you•• provided by Sec. 708, Article 8, Title 11, Code of AJa. 
bama o1 lNO, BecompUed. to have the above Uceme laued by you for: ff_!_., Year = Model I BOdy Type I Class I Identification No. 

w~ pur~, re1¥1J~1Bed, or othe · 1acquired, erred 
from: ___________ --1,_,_Ll."'-W:----,Pl,,/.Jt-.-_..;.....;""'""""'a..~-..riil"----------

Addrea: -------------------,fl------1'-J-j--------=----::.---------=-------
To: ________ ....;. __ ,.a._.c..~-=;.._--~~.___,__~~.,_..., ...... _ __,,,_ 

Addrell:-~:;im--=---.:=-';Ai._U....iL-----:....-~P.~Wi!fC-C~.,..11:...--S-,~~::!i,,,-~~~.....__ 

(Da Acq ) (Sipature applicant) 
This la to cert1fY that. proper application baviD8 been made to me. I have tb1I day recorded tbe above tr.. 

fer oa the records m th1I office. ~ A. G.-, 
Swom to and aublerlbed before me this d day of V' d r It. ,.e. 

l=fte I }~. I ~~o:~ 
_·_ ... __ / ..... · ·_ .. -·-· _· _ Total I ~- By ---.:::4'=.....;c;_.,.,=--------.---.:..-..,,,,.,,..~~-

·,. ' . ' ' (HotaQ) 
·P.INALTY. OF $1.50 DUE IF NOT TRANSFERRED WITHIN TEN DAYS. -·:,?::· ·,•,,.•: ., 

POSTED: 



.The A. L. GAIIIR CO. 
, Alhlcmd, Ohio 

'°'T·ll 1/6 'J 

Nt.!M■IEJUED 



71 
cf8 l 0 



. -- -. _- ~.~: ,-,4,~, -•· ,' .. · '• ' 

·. ~. ;;4•~~-;:~~Ii)\~il;{:~.;~:ti:;JL;~-:~~:~~{:_ ·. -~L ~:·~-;~:; .. ,,die:~-~'-~-~-~--:~~ ·--:~:- .. · - ~-, _____ --

£·1{~: 
~:~~ 
-':-·."'.~-'! ..... 
:•:;'•~:e ~-....- ... 
··:;_-,;; ~, 
:r:~i 
;_;_:-: 
,·.·_.,•4 

... ~-:· 

' I0-5-67 

DEAR SIR: 
I RECEIVED YOUR ORDER OF FOUR ITEMS THE 4th. 

I WAS WELL PLEASED WITH EVERY THING EXCEPT 

THE CAMERA,which i am returning. 

TliE .. OAM~ YOU: SENT HAS ONLY· ONE FILM SPEED 

____ AND I .WAN.TED THE KODAK . .M8 WHICH HAS. 4.--

--- -----HAVE -'00-- LEAVE--FGR -MEXICO SATURDAY AND WILL 

-- ·--- ------BE- UNABL-E-·PO-WAI~•riuE TO MEXICO HIGH CUSTOMS 
- - ··--· - .-- - --- . - . . - ·I 
I WOULD NOT WANT IT SENT THEIR. 

---- -·- -------·-·----·-

UPON MY ARIVAL IN MEXICO I WII SEND YOU 
··---- ----i,.yy ··m:oR-ESS AND . YOU- CAN MAIL WHAT EVER -REMITTAN C 
--- - -- - THEIR. --

SINCERELY 

.· .. ~ 
&w~-

INVOICE N0.179530 
-•-- -

/· 
/ 

t r 
~-· 
f~·-. _: 
;_,:-·-,. 
; -~-



• ,, 
IO-22-67 

DEAR SIR, 

I ORDERED FOUR ITEMS FROM YOUR COMPANY FROM THE ADDRESS BELOW 

2608 HIGHLAND AVE. 
BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA. 
INVOICE NO.I795JO. 

I RETURNED 'l'HE SUPER 8 CRESTLINE AS IT WAS UNSATISFACTORILY 
~ USE WITH,KODAK PROJ.M95Z.AND I DIDNT HAVE TIME TO WAIT FOR 
THE KODAK C.4MERA. 

YOU CAN SEX) THE REFUND TO THE BELOW ADDRESS AS I WILL BE 
HERE FOR AWltILE. 

SINCERELY 

ERIC S. GALT. 

~).~~ 

PUERTO VALLARTA,JALISCO,MEXICO 
HOTEL,RIO. 

APARTADO POSTAL NO.23. 

I ,~ ..... 

I . r~ 
',..• 

.,. !JlCil;;: 



~ APPLICATION FOR ~ ~.f..~.PA7 Date ...... /..':./f-:: .. ~.S. ............ . 
NAME IN FULL (PRU~TJ .. ·~·····]_. ........ ~~ ...................... ·-·-···········--···· ...... ~~i-r:1 ........ . 
Aodress ... ff-i--·~i··· . --;:j"j;_j··;· ~·;·······[:n:_·····i_S········phone Not~"~·~.1..►-... ~~~: TION 3, fl 
Age~.£. ...... Birthday: Month .. ~~·-nYLJ. _____________ -/ / > J 
Are you a citizen of the United States? ...... y..t. .. 5-...................................................................................................... . 

If not, do you intend to become a citizen?·················································-···················································· ............. . 

Married, Divorced, or Single ........ $.Ld.,,>-./?. ..................................... Number of Chi ldren ..... Ji.O..lf..~ ................. . 
Give below the Names and Addresses of your former employers: 

Nome Address 
FROM TO 
(Date) (Dote) Why did you leave? 

Give the Names and Addresses of three character references: (Do not name Relatives or former Employers here.) 

Nome Address 

Education: (State schooling you have had) ........ Jf.~·-··~································································· 

---------······················································································································ ························ ..... . -
What work do you do best? ............................................... ·-······································· Weight ... /.7...J ....................... . 

. , - -I 6 
What other work are you fitted for? ........................................................................... Height.J ................................ . 

What physica I defects have you? ........... . ./1..~lJ. ~ ........ ··-........................................................................................ . 
I hereby grant permission to investigate any of the information included in this <:PPJication. 

Signature of Applicant.. ........ ~ .. ~t. .• ~~······································· 

APPLICANT: 00 NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE 

DEPT. 

References checked by ........................ Initial rate .......................... per ................... Dote started ................................ . 

Entered on Payroll. ............................... Dete ........................................ By .................................................................. . 

.................................................................... Approved ............................................ . 
•LAC& CAT ro•11 ••• ll 



II-20-67 
... 

DEAR SIR, 

WHILE IN BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA I ORDERED FOUR ITEMS FROM YOUR 

COMPANY,I REn'URNED ONE FOR A REFUND THE KODAK SUPER 8 CRESTLINE. 

I SENT YOU MY ADDRE:3S WHILE IN MEXICO BU'? DID NOT HERE FROM YOU 

HOWEVER I DID NOT RE 1 CD ANY MAIL WHILE THEIR SO IF· YOU WROTE 

THE LETTER MAY HAVE GOT LOST. I WILL BE AT THE BELOW ADDRESS FOR 

FIVE MONTHS. THANKS. 

J 

ERIC S. GALT 
I535-BORTH-SERRANO 

LOS ANGELES,CALIFORBIA.90027 

~~-~ 

i ': ~ 
ft"•.-' 
~i,--.' 

~ 
;..: .1 

~--:., 
r. 
~- ~;. :r -: 

:-·- ·.·. 
F-. . 
L. ,. . .• 
~-·.. " 





·, 

__ ...,_.~---- --·· ... ----·-·--·--'-'-··---··------··-· .... ____ ...... -..~r"""'-~..1._.;,.---.·-,, 1·•• fJ 1% -~.-..-.-.. ,-. ........ ..,.__ ..... _,. 

INSTALLMENT NOTE -- INTEREST EXTRA 

$ 125.00 L.A. Calif . Jan. 19 19 68. 
-----------~ orma, ________ _, -

In installments as herein stated, for value received, _.;;;Ia...,___ promise to pay t..,_ _______ _ 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BARTENDING 

--------------------------------~ or order, 

at------------------------------------
the sum of ONEHUNDRED TWEENTYFIVE N0/00--- DOLLARS 

with interest frv&Uc-------------------OD unpaid principal at the rate of 

------Per cent per annum, payable---------------------

------------------------; principal payable in installments of 

-----------------------------------~Uars _;;:. 

or more OD th,g._. ___________ day of ea.~----------month, beginning 
OD th ___________ .day o.._f ______________________ _ 

$125.00 Onehundred tweentytive no/00 dollars tor six weeks Bartending 
Course. Cash payment and there are absolutly no refunds. 

_____________ and continuing until said principal and interest have been paid. 

Should Interest not be so paid it shall thereafter bear like interest as the principal Should default be made In payment 
of any installment of principal or interest when due the whole sum of principal and interest shall become immediately due at 
the option of the holder of this note. Principal and interest payable in lawful money of the United States. U action be in­
stituted on this note I promise to pay such sum as the Court may m as attorney's fees. -

Eric s. Galt 

Nor• - INffALLMDIT - INffllllff lh1'1tA - ATTOIINIIY'e ..... - WOLCOTTW P'OIIM 14111 

- r --:r .. =--,,._,..- x _• a,■ s s nus '!"'-"• .» v•"'I 
. . i 

85179 



··"" • 
I 

! 
l 
I 

Specimen Qc288, a Canadian Money Order, is too 
indistinct for a satisfactory examination; however, differences 
were noted between the writings on this item and K211, K488, 
Q261 an4 Q26~. · 

I 
The! "Galt" signatures alone appearing on Q86, Ql31, 

Ql32, Q141, Qil73, Q216, Q219, Q221, Q223, Q226,_ 1 Q258, Q260., Q327, 
Q337, Kc4 and\ KS were determined to have been·prepared by the· 
writer of Q261 and Q262 (records of the bartender school in 
Los Angeles,California). 

The· conclusions reported in the following paragraph 
are the result of ~cnparing pertinent questioned i terns with 
-K211 (records of· i.h~ Missouri State Prison), Q261 and Q262. 

The questioned hand printing or handwriting and the 
signatures, where they appear, on Ql33, Ql34, Q215, Q216, Q219, 
Q221~ Q223, Q260, Q326, Q327 and KS were determined to have been 
prep.ared by the writer of K211, Q261 and Q262. 

• • I 

The\items in question were compared wit~ specimens 
K488, Q261 anq Q262, previously described. As a result of 
these comparisons it was concluded that the questioned hand 
printing .or li~ndwri ting and signatures, whe·re they appear, 
on Ql33, Ql34) Q215, Q260, Q326, Q327 and KS were prepared by 
th~ writer of :K488, Q261 and Q262. 

f -· . Spec~imen Q337, the location of which was requested 
by ~r. Beaslef, was returned to the Los Angele~ Division of this 
Bureau on May'l7, 1968, with the results of a latent fingerprint 
examination. 

K488 is returned to FBI, Memphis. Photographs were 
made. 

Page 2 
o·-680928019 JK 



7- · t (Re.i,;. 9-7-60) REPORT -• 
l~f ·P• .l '-? ... ........ .,,,,, 

-~ 
~ LABORATORY __Jj__ 

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION 
WASHINGTON, D. C. 

1-Mr. Rosen 
1.·Mr. Conrad 

A-:.; •. Gri.c;.:.tn 
\_J:)-ivir. Mortimer 
1- Lab File 

Mr. Phil M. Canale, Jr. -
To: Attorney General 

October s·,. 1968 

County Of £ice Building / 
Memphis, Tennessee 38101 

Attention: Mr. Robert Dwyer 

This examination has been made with the understanding that the evidence is connected with an official 
investigation of a criminal matter and that the Laboratory report will be used for official purposes only, related 
to the investigation or a subsequent criminal prosecution. Authorization cannot be granted for the use of the 
Laboratory report in connection with a civil proceeding. 

Assassination of 
Re: Martin Luther. King, Jr.~ 

Examlnation requested by: 

Reference: 

Examination requested_: 

FBI, Memphis 

Letter 9/26/68 

·nocument 

YOUR NO. 44•38861 
FBI FILE NO. D•680928019 JK ' 
LAB. NO. 

:ftltt8isensThree sheets of yellow ruled paper and one sheet of white 
ruled paper to "Sherif£ Moi;ris" and one sheet of white 

. t. ruled paper to "Lt. Smith" 'bearing purported handwriting 
and hand printing standards of JAMES EARL RAY 

Result of examination: 

The examinations reported in this com_munication are 
those requested during a conference with Mr. Robert Dwyer, 
Mr. James Beasley and Mr.- John Carlyle of your office on 
September 26, 1968. 

2 • FBI, Memphis (44-1987) • Enclosure 
1 • FBI, Los Angeles (44-1574) 

Page 1 (continued on.next page) 
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•· -· - ·-------··-- - - ·- -·- --·- - -"- _,. ---- --- .. -- - . - ----- --·· --
VEHICLE Owner: .d 

LEAH;-.;-EH'S 
PEn:.111' N'O. 

. 
DEFECTS: Non-Owner: D 

ACCO:,~PANYING 

s:: 
.£ 

CAR ,,. DRIVER'S l'.'0. ,J , ~. ~-::::, ,.:;,, ,.-- .. :.~_,; 

MAKE: ----- YEAR: U -~-, - - - -----
·'· ... ·:·-···~ _..,...,1., I \Li/. '/i 

REGISTRATION ; c~· .-, , .. 

s~·) · 7· .? ..:~·:<;.:. , (' j-1 /..-. f_,.; /-......J_ .. - ' ,, / 

NUMBER: ' 'i Applicant's Signature / / -I --

ct> ... ... , 0 
c;J < 

"O "ii • i:: •·. Cl> \~ .9 E ' - ... t co .. ... '1l 
•--< "' 0.. "' ~ A 
i:r:l 

.•. - ,. 
·-

0 
·1 z 

CJ 
.C/l 
i:: 

VEHICLE HANDLING I Ac- I !'iccd:1 ROAD PIWBLEMS I Ac- f\cc;!; 
ccpt. Trn~. eept. Tm;. I Loc'n Controls I== STOP I B· '. g . I I i I . 1ax:m ---·--· --.---

Traffic Observ. SIGNS I Placement , 
START I Motor Oper'n, _ I- TRAFFIC 

l-~~~~~~1~n·t----------1-·--1--I Shifting Gears I LIGHTS 
i Traffic Observ. / I- J Signal ---·-··---1-.-i -·· -1--

SMOOTH I Distance ----1 1- RIGHT 
I Lane -----·-···-··---1-· · j-STOP I Lane TURN I Speed --··········--.. -.---,--

I Traffic Observ. ! I- I Turn i ; I 1 

BACKING I Speed I- I Signal -·--···-··------1-;-: -1--
I Lane I /Lane ~'--
I Traff. Obser.(2) I I I-'- LEFT I Speed ............ _ +--1--
I Positioning ---\ 

i 

I== 
TURN' I Turn -·--·-··--/......-1~-

PARKING I Backing -----.. ' I Waiting i : 
CJ -~ 

.-1 
Q) 

CJ ..., ..., c;J 
cs +-' ...., U) 
t/l 

I ll.O ...., , 0 i:: 
I •--< ..., ::l 

::l C/l 

0 C/l 
H 

I Placement I ' I ONE-WAY I Placement -----1-1-I Tra:f~c ?bserv. \ I STREET I Changing 
TURN Positionmg ___ 1-. L le FT TURN I Signal ···--··----··· ---1--ABOUT I Maneuvering I FTIOM I Lane -----·--···· -1-

I Hand Brakes -1 ( __ 
OJ'JF.-WAY Speed ··--- ---1--

STOP ON I Wheel "'f--urn ____ 
·1 

STREET I Turn I 
UP GilADE I Placement USE OF HORN I I 

I Traffic Observ, ! I- RIGHT OF I Yielding ----··-····--1--' _! __ 
ST.l.RT ON I Brake Control .. \ 

, __ 
WAY I Taking • .I I 

UP GHADE I 

I Motor Oper'n, I I Observation ------1-•-; 1-I I 
OTHER 

CLUTCH O AUTO-TRAN'S 0 SIGNS I Action 
POSTURE I I 7 BLIND IN- / Traffic Observ.1---!---· 
FOLLOWI!lG I I TERSECT'N I Speed I I I 

,,,. bVERTAKING I I I KEEPING IN LANE I I I 
BEING OVERT AKEN I I ATTENTION I I _Jt.cl'>· 

'O ... 
0 
0 

' " I .x: 
! ·"' . , .. 

( I 
C1> .:: 

I .. 
I 

A 

PHYSICAL CONDITION 
TIME I I I 

, , 
I 

ifn/ ., I --; 
EYES: Red [ ] Green [ ] Normal ( ] SCORE 0

1 I COUNTS I 
/0 - .... I I 

ACUITY: RIGHT LEFT BOTH RESTRICTIONS 
WITH NEW 
GLASSES 20/ 20/ 20/ 

2. Corrective lenses 5. Knob on St'Cering 
Wheel 

WITH PRESENT 3. Automatic Clutch 6. Outside Mirror GLASSES 20/ 20/ 20/ 
7. Corrective lenses 

201JO 201;0 4. Meeh'nical Signals and outside mirror 
WITHOUT 20111; 

Other 
~ 

HEARING: Deaf [ l Poor [ l Good Vi 

. .: 
;,,. 

«l 
A 

0 
\ ~ 
' 

·==============c===. I I 1------· ------ .-, _____ _ 

I I I 

None Noted 0 SCORE (deductions) ORAL[ l 
INFrRMITlES: 

ROAD 1J Mis!'ing Extremities [ ] Mental ( ] SIGNS / 
Stiffness [ ] Shakiness ( ] 

ROArsv 
RULES 

OTHER [ l 
REMARKS: 

---·· .. 

The applicant named herein has passed examination for drivers license. 

/; ' >,_/:,, :: .. _ ._.,-
Rev. Oct. l!J62. Examiner ---'•. _.-_.,""_ .. _.--.... k..:..'·----' ·-··-·-·-·"'"·------------~ 

'•. 



1 -
1967 TAG NO. 

., 
MODE~-rE-Oin nP~ \ CLASS '" --,-iAK_E __ r_YR. 

I •'. LJ; I 700 , I 06 6"f07Cl90647 I 
FOR 

1
66 ... , ,;· I ?,' . li '- '-

I r-1 ...... Q ..... w i i 

i 
I 

I 

.., I ~~ f""\ -► 39.20 \TOTAL 
~ ·"). L r, 12.,60 J... ... , ,. V •..I 
J. ....... ..;v 

SI. 

r 
& CO. TAX 

GALT 

MUN. "iAX 

cr;;,-.c_ 
1,..,' .. \.r: ....... 
H 1 G 1-l L f\ !\JD 

. AL/.\ 

SCH. DiS'r. TAX LfC. I'< 155. FEE 

/ ---, 

CITATION PCNALTY --

7 

_J 

THL'. vr:HICI.[ bE:SCfllr,::r., iHtP.GO~i cn: .. s ~JOT 

IN ALAEJAMA) (WAS NOT OPERATED ON TliE HIGH· 

WAYS OF ALAElAMA) BETWEEN 

__________ AND _________ _ 

THlS VEHICLE IS DESIGNED AND USED 
PRlMAr~lLY FOR PH!YATE PASSENGER 

PURPOSES. 

!PURCHASE 

I 

I GROSS WEIGHT 

I 

PRICC: 

CLERK 

rrran.:fc;. .. Rcceip·~ f.01~ 19_{~)-V 

To: Ec-n. Bradley :~3:ro~\,./n, Di.r~ctor o! Rcvcn1.:.e. 
. I. the Uj_1cicrslgnecl, hcre:;)y rn2.:~€! £i!)~!ication t~ you as :;;rovided by Sec. 705, Article 8, 'I'it1~ 51, Code of. Alt..-
b~r.:1.1 oi 19-10, RecorD.;;ilcG, to 1-:.av~ tt.c ::=:bov~ licc11se .fo;3ucd. by you for: 

Class Identlfici':tion No. 

otl~cn~bc _c,cquired, }~5-n.sier.c<:d /? 
<,_,..•, .' • T"')'-~ ,/':', -·'. ... (, ~-rl 

Address: 
/_"4 t /_, l _:;:~- .. .-; / 1/ -;: ... 

.,,,.1 ·\~._. : ... (·. ~-·· /) I ( • ~~ ~, ✓\·:,,,.,.o.'._ ___ ,_') ___ /_,,.../,..,.. _________ .-/'~,r,' __ _ 
.· (,.. (.~ / ./'-.. : ... ,.,, ... ~ .• ;.-• .... . . .--~--·.,./ .:t-<: .~ -~--

To: 

Address: ---('-_(""·_,-,c:-.----,-:--:✓-.,-.J-....,;,;..;:.cc.,,.,..,.;c...-'-"'-=-----✓---~ .. -,~_,l-..;;;_;:.;/c.,:....:..-,_ ~: .:;_"--.....:...:....,""'"'~,,-.:?-,-l:,.~---·-""_,,'"'_ ;"'·-~:--=~---....;.._.....,"" ._ 
-----------~~---~<c:,.-:--_· _~:..7'_. _ ~ _; ; • .,.,._ .t-.,, ~ . •.~-:. . 

(D~ic Acquired) r~ (Signature of applicant) 

This is to certify tint, proper applicatioa having been made to me, I have this day recvr-ded the above U-..n:J• 
fer o.n th~ records in ·rn..is office. ...1 • ~- /- -~ 

·--~ .. .',\ ....... ! _./_-/ ,, l<!_l·~~-_L__ Sworn to and subscribed bciorc me this ______ day oi -----,-~- ~ ~--· 

POSTED: I Penalty 

'rotil 

BH./1.DLEY BEOV[;_'{ 
DII::ZCT011 OF RE\rE?\U.E 

PENA.L'rY 07 $i.50 DUE IF NOT TRlu'\SFERRSD WITHIN TEN DAYS. 



£THC STA~VO GALT 
First Middle or Maiden Last 2848947. 

Street 2608- Hi hland Avenue Sout~ Void 30 days after. 

Birmingh;Jm 
State 

Date of birth Race Sex Weight Height Eyes Hair 

NOTICE TO APPLICART ~,0 , - I - (c g'°' 
Upon the suceessful completion of the examination this car 1 must be taken to the Commusloner of IJcemea or Judae of 
Probate in County of examination where you will be issued a temporary receipt after paying the required fee. ""This 
must be done within 30 days after completion. 

f ~ Applicant's si,na~-~ > ~ .s;jqsU£' 
First Middle or Malden I.alt .,,,,.· 

Date_9._· -· _?,_~ __ 0_7 __ 
~q.~~ si,nature~ 

Receipt number --~~~.___.,f_3_:Jd-L:..---

-.:r. 
L 11 0 Have you ever taken any part of an examination for an Alabama clrtv«·• lleenN « leamer'• permit? Wllat 7MI'? ------­

Whleb county? ------- Wei-. you lJeemedt --- What type licenN wu laued? Operator'1 D IAarMr'a pendt D 

Motor Dnffn C:,cle O. If under a different name. what name? --------------------
, I 

• Are :,ou- or have you ever been UceDled to drive In any other state? Wb.lcb ataw•.L. 0 U 1~14 Hlt II JOUI' otlMr ... 
llcmla expired? Ya JI No a. If ,-. what year did lt expire? #-/-4f__.l,..,.a,-==-------

O llffe you ever been convkrted of a violation of the motor vehicle law.? U yea, wben7 ----------------

Where?----------------------- Wbat oa.nae, -------------

· ;} f. II · O II ,our driver Uoeme or drMna privlJele now under auspenalon or revocation In any ltat.e? If ya, wbJcb ltatet ______ ...,....,. 

: .. I. I D aa.. you ever bad your driv• UeenN or pnvUece revoked C IJUSl)ended a cancelled C or denied Ct Wbat :,eart ------• 

Wblcb ltat.et ---------- Why? 

( .. i:t. Raff you ner been a patient In an lmUMlon for the lmane or feeble minded? Where? -------------~ 

:.
1
':,.·- --dllebarled?------------- ,· 

-:}/ti...,_ JIOII ner been addlcted to the use of lntoxteattna liquors a narcotic drup CJ? Are you now eured? Y• Q .. a,\:,.\. 
::->. . ;, e :J:1 :::.:.=: tbal all atalemenu on thll application are true and con-ect. I understand that any fa1la ~·~( 

'. . ' "'·{·-

~ 



REGISTER PROVINCIAL MOTEL. 

~ ' c-0 0~ J- ··---·· .. ---·--··----__:_--
Name ~- -~-----··-·-·-·-··7.···---·-------·-·----
A~d~~ ·"' o_;L. f:¥,G __ ~...a ... a.. __ ,_ __ ~717__;;;;,;_: 

.City ~fl=--~-----·-··----·-··- State. .. ~----• 
Representing____________ . j ·-·-·-·-· au.: 
Make of UU~ni&~ftl~ License No ... ).. .".6.'f8.: .... State.. . _ · -.... ,-

Tax Amount Paid In 
Adva~ 

·-



. t 

.. ' I0-5-67 

DEAR SIR: 
I RECEIVED YOUR ORDER OF FOUR ITEMS THE 4th. 

I WAS WELL PLEASED WITH EVERY THING EXCEPT 

THE CAMERA,which i am returning. 

THE CAMERA YOU SENT HAS ONLY· ONE FILM SPEED 

AND I WANTED THE KODAK M8 WHICH llAS- 4.-

..AS .I -'?RDJK I '!'OLD Y-00 ON THE PHONE I WILL 

HAVE -TO LEAV-E-FGR MEXICO SATURDAY AND WILL 

· BE UNABLE TO WAI'f.I>UE TO MEXICO HIGH CUSTOMS 
. I 
I WOULD NOT WANT IT SENT THEIR. 

UPON MY ARIVAL IN MEXICO I WII SEND YOU 
-- --- --HY ADDRESS- AND YOlf d)Ji- MAIL ___ WHAT EVEfi-REMITT.ANC 

'!'HEIR. 

-- -- . 

i . /:/,,9 

INVOICE NO.I79539 



Eric Galt 
1535 North Serrano 
Hollywood, California 

Dear Mr. Galt: 

DALE L. DYKEMA 
RECEIVER 

3325 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD 

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90005 

TELEPHONE ( 213) 386-5300 

December 21, 1967 

As you know, I am the court appointed Receiver for the apartment 
building in which you presently reside. Mr. and Mrs. Powers, the 
building managers, have moved and this leaves me temporarily 
without a manager. Should you have any questions or problems you 
may contact me directly. · 

Your rent is due on the 19th of each. month. I am enclosing an 
envelope and request that you send the rent payment directly to me. 

DLD:mm 
Enclosure 

/J 0 

Sincerely, 

~- ;L 

L 




